
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 639 & Under, Handicapped

Laveen, AZ1 The Gamblin Girls 1585814 2,763

Peoria, AZ2 Holy Rollers 1529857 2,746

Scottsdale, AZ3 Here comes LASH 1580075 2,728

Phoenix, AZ4 The Be@tches 1561440 2,652

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 639 & Under, Scratch

Laveen, AZ1 The Gamblin Girls 1585814 1,977

Scottsdale, AZ2 Here comes LASH 1580075 1,952

Phoenix, AZ3 The Be@tches 1561440 1,827

Peoria, AZ4 Holy Rollers 1529857 1,671

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 640 - 719, Handicapped

Phoenix, AZ1 The Dangerous Dames 1639662 2,834

Surprise, AZ2 Queen of hearts 1574233 2,782

Phoenix, AZ3 CWB Censored 1639663 2,771

Glendale, AZ4 SK OIL 1535316 2,764

Avondale, AZ5 West USA # 4 1571311 2,743

Cave Creek, AZ6 More Crazy Together 1554486 2,701

Buckeye, AZ7 Team Wheeler 1639665 2,586

Phoenix, AZ8 Ball Busterz 1572126 2,534

Anthem, AZ9 Luck Strikers 1568698 2,527

Fountain Hills, AZ10 MInd Yo Biz 1626089 2,460

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 640 - 719, Scratch

Cave Creek, AZ1 More Crazy Together 1554486 2,136

Phoenix, AZ2 CWB Censored 1639663 2,123

Phoenix, AZ3 The Dangerous Dames 1639662 2,107

Avondale, AZ3 West USA # 4 1571311 2,107

Glendale, AZ5 SK OIL 1535316 2,105

Surprise, AZ6 Queen of hearts 1574233 2,076

Buckeye, AZ7 Team Wheeler 1639665 1,926

Phoenix, AZ8 Ball Busterz 1572126 1,836

Anthem, AZ9 Luck Strikers 1568698 1,806

Fountain Hills, AZ10 MInd Yo Biz 1626089 1,706

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 720 & Over, Handicapped

Avondale, AZ1 West USA  # 2 1571309 2,738

Avondale, AZ2 West USA #5 1639667 2,691

Avondale, AZ3 West USA # 3 1571310 2,680

Buckeye, AZ4 Your Strike Shop #2 1632930 2,674
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 720 & Over, Handicapped

Maricopa, AZ5 Last Minute Crew 1639664 2,663

Buckeye, AZ6 Your Strike Shop #1 1632929 2,558

Avondale, AZ7 West USA  # 1 1571308 2,527

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, 720 & Over , Scratch

Maricopa, AZ1 Last Minute Crew 1639664 2,441

Avondale, AZ2 West USA  # 2 1571309 2,328

Avondale, AZ3 West USA # 3 1571310 2,209

Avondale, AZ4 West USA #5 1639667 2,207

Avondale, AZ5 West USA  # 1 1571308 2,178

Buckeye, AZ6 Your Strike Shop #2 1632930 2,155

Buckeye, AZ7 Your Strike Shop #1 1632929 2,095

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 319 & Under, Handicapped

Buckeye, AZ1 Markley Carla L.  \ Connell Debra A. 1639665 1,473

Fountain Hills, AZ2 Mosbarger Kaitlyn   \ Wieking Kim 1626089 1,436

Scottsdale, AZ3 Santucci Hattie M.  \ Skinder Linda 1580075 1,433

Surprise, AZ3 Bennett Brittney L.  \ Bennett Holly L. 1574233 1,433

Phoenix, AZ5 Kroncke Angela A.  \ Rego Cyndie D. 1561440 1,407

Anthem, AZ6 Miller Barbara A.  \ Giles Shirley H. 1568698 1,388

Phoenix, AZ7 Lord Colleen M.  \ Mondlak January M. 1572126 1,345

Avondale, AZ8 Seiler Kippy   \ Ball Jennifer M. 1571311 1,343

Peoria, AZ9 Brunetti Angela J.  \ Kouri Marie 1529857 1,341

Peoria, AZ10 Ahrens Cathy   \ Appleton Kathy 1529857 1,319

Peoria, AZ11 Alexander Katharine L.  \ Gruber Michelle
D.

1624884 1,267

Laveen, AZ12 Neuberger Kim J.  \ Morales Lisa M. 1585814 1,242

Glendale, AZ13 Clark Maureen A.  \ Cook Marianne 1544668 1,155

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 319 & Under, Scratch

Buckeye, AZ1 Markley Carla L.  \ Connell Debra A. 1639665 1,090

Scottsdale, AZ2 Santucci Hattie M.  \ Skinder Linda 1580075 1,021

Anthem, AZ3 Miller Barbara A.  \ Giles Shirley H. 1568698 1,009

Surprise, AZ4 Bennett Brittney L.  \ Bennett Holly L. 1574233 988

Fountain Hills, AZ5 Mosbarger Kaitlyn   \ Wieking Kim 1626089 970

Avondale, AZ6 Seiler Kippy   \ Ball Jennifer M. 1571311 952

Phoenix, AZ7 Kroncke Angela A.  \ Rego Cyndie D. 1561440 919

Phoenix, AZ8 Lord Colleen M.  \ Mondlak January M. 1572126 906

Peoria, AZ9 Alexander Katharine L.  \ Gruber Michelle
D.

1624884 841

Peoria, AZ10 Brunetti Angela J.  \ Kouri Marie 1529857 816

Laveen, AZ11 Neuberger Kim J.  \ Morales Lisa M. 1585814 803
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 319 & Under, Scratch

Peoria, AZ12 Ahrens Cathy   \ Appleton Kathy 1529857 769

Glendale, AZ13 Clark Maureen A.  \ Cook Marianne 1544668 753

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 320 - 359, Handicapped

Scottsdale, AZ1 Robinson Ann D.  \ Taylor Sally A. 1580075 1,466

Avondale, AZ2 Kisgen Britt C.  \ Perkins Sheila 1571310 1,462

Phoenix, AZ3 Leuellen-Howle Dawn L.  \ Tucci Sabrina
G.

1639663 1,443

Laveen, AZ4 Hand Annette K.  \ Shropshire Christine L. 1585814 1,421

Glendale, AZ5 Murphy Barbara   \ Johnson Linda L. 1535316 1,407

Phoenix, AZ6 Dees Lillian   \ Spangler Mandy 1639663 1,385

Phoenix, AZ7 Elliott Elaine B.  \ Youngblood Rose M. 1561440 1,368

Phoenix, AZ8 Adams Gissele M.  \ Johnson Cheniqua R. 1639662 1,353

Glendale, AZ9 Nitta Tammy A.  \ Canter Nancy 1535316 1,340

Anthem, AZ10 Davis Lois M.  \ Holden Dorothy A. 1568698 1,334

Buckeye, AZ11 Michaelson Mary Y.  \ Roybal Laura G. 1632929 1,320

Buckeye, AZ12 Aemisegger Linda L.  \ Davis Debbie R. 1632930 1,312

Fountain Hills, AZ13 Holmes Danielle   \ Watts Darlene 1626089 1,299

Avondale, AZ14 Sullivan Christina L.  \ Moore Nancy L. 1639667 1,280

Phoenix, AZ15 Williams April A.  \ Meyer Maureen 1639662 1,268

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 320 - 359, Scratch

Avondale, AZ1 Kisgen Britt C.  \ Perkins Sheila 1571310 1,190

Phoenix, AZ2 Leuellen-Howle Dawn L.  \ Tucci Sabrina
G.

1639663 1,158

Scottsdale, AZ3 Robinson Ann D.  \ Taylor Sally A. 1580075 1,102

Laveen, AZ4 Hand Annette K.  \ Shropshire Christine L. 1585814 1,074

Glendale, AZ5 Murphy Barbara   \ Johnson Linda L. 1535316 1,068

Buckeye, AZ6 Michaelson Mary Y.  \ Roybal Laura G. 1632929 1,048

Phoenix, AZ7 Elliott Elaine B.  \ Youngblood Rose M. 1561440 1,031

Phoenix, AZ8 Dees Lillian   \ Spangler Mandy 1639663 1,022

Glendale, AZ9 Nitta Tammy A.  \ Canter Nancy 1535316 1,020

Fountain Hills, AZ10 Holmes Danielle   \ Watts Darlene 1626089 1,011

Buckeye, AZ11 Aemisegger Linda L.  \ Davis Debbie R. 1632930 1,000

Anthem, AZ12 Davis Lois M.  \ Holden Dorothy A. 1568698 992

Phoenix, AZ13 Adams Gissele M.  \ Johnson Cheniqua R. 1639662 984

Avondale, AZ13 Sullivan Christina L.  \ Moore Nancy L. 1639667 984

Phoenix, AZ15 Williams April A.  \ Meyer Maureen 1639662 910

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 360 & Over, Handicapped

Maricopa, AZ1 Hanna Arica M.  \ Wolfe Angela 1639664 1,493

Cave Creek, AZ2 Brickey Jana R.  \ Marschke Rosine C. 1554486 1,429
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 360 & Over, Handicapped

Surprise, AZ3 LaChance Nicole A.  \ Zimmer Melloni 1574233 1,405

Avondale, AZ4 Wilson Barbara J.  \ Olson Melanie M. 1639667 1,397

Buckeye, AZ5 Mazzulla Denise L.  \ Reygaert Melissa S. 1632929 1,390

Scottsdale, AZ6 De Marco Chris   \ Zweig Leah R. 1639666 1,363

Avondale, AZ7 Levine Donna L.  \ Smith Mary A. 1571310 1,350

Avondale, AZ7 Rane Melody A.  \ Higgins Jeanette 1571311 1,350

Buckeye, AZ9 Arra Gloria A.  \ Williams Lori L. 1632930 1,343

Avondale, AZ10 Harkness Donna D.  \ Zemelka Chelsea L. 1571309 1,342

Buckeye, AZ11 Wheeler Chrissy D.  \ Schenk Lisa 1639665 1,333

Avondale, AZ12 Kozak Alison R.  \ Echeverria Sonja Y. 1571308 1,330

Avondale, AZ13 Bounds Dawn   \ Summers-Franklin Lora
A.

1571309 1,320

Buckeye, AZ14 Williams Pat A.  \ West Mari J. 1632933 1,276

Maricopa, AZ15 Lueck Megan   \ Calderon Brandi L. 1639664 1,272

Avondale, AZ16 Smith Jacqueline T.  \ Braverman Shirley 1571308 1,237

Phoenix, AZ17 Todd Tricia   \ McClellan Bria A. 1572126 1,232

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, 360 & Over, Scratch

Maricopa, AZ1 Hanna Arica M.  \ Wolfe Angela 1639664 1,335

Cave Creek, AZ2 Brickey Jana R.  \ Marschke Rosine C. 1554486 1,254

Avondale, AZ3 Wilson Barbara J.  \ Olson Melanie M. 1639667 1,209

Maricopa, AZ4 Lueck Megan   \ Calderon Brandi L. 1639664 1,208

Buckeye, AZ5 Mazzulla Denise L.  \ Reygaert Melissa S. 1632929 1,199

Scottsdale, AZ6 De Marco Chris   \ Zweig Leah R. 1639666 1,165

Avondale, AZ7 Bounds Dawn   \ Summers-Franklin Lora
A.

1571309 1,157

Avondale, AZ8 Levine Donna L.  \ Smith Mary A. 1571310 1,151

Surprise, AZ9 LaChance Nicole A.  \ Zimmer Melloni 1574233 1,144

Buckeye, AZ10 Arra Gloria A.  \ Williams Lori L. 1632930 1,136

Avondale, AZ11 Kozak Alison R.  \ Echeverria Sonja Y. 1571308 1,134

Avondale, AZ12 Rane Melody A.  \ Higgins Jeanette 1571311 1,105

Avondale, AZ13 Harkness Donna D.  \ Zemelka Chelsea L. 1571309 1,095

Buckeye, AZ14 Wheeler Chrissy D.  \ Schenk Lisa 1639665 1,088

Avondale, AZ15 Smith Jacqueline T.  \ Braverman Shirley 1571308 1,084

Buckeye, AZ16 Williams Pat A.  \ West Mari J. 1632933 1,074

Phoenix, AZ17 Todd Tricia   \ McClellan Bria A. 1572126 973

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 159 & Under, Handicapped

Fountain Hills, AZ1 Wieking Kim 1626089 757

Laveen, AZ2 Morales Lisa M. 1585814 733

Anthem, AZ2 Miller Barbara A. 1568698 733

Glendale, AZ4 Murphy Barbara 1535316 731

Phoenix, AZ5 Kroncke Angela A. 1561440 727
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 159 & Under, Handicapped

Phoenix, AZ6 Adams Gissele M. 1639662 718

Phoenix, AZ7 Dees Lillian 1639663 713

Anthem, AZ8 Davis Lois M. 1568698 707

Fountain Hills, AZ9 Mosbarger Kaitlyn 1626089 697

Laveen, AZ10 Neuberger Kim J. 1585814 695

Peoria, AZ11 Ahrens Cathy 1529857 694

Peoria, AZ12 Gruber Michelle D. 1624884 685

Phoenix, AZ13 Rego Cyndie D. 1561440 682

Surprise, AZ14 Bennett Brittney L. 1574233 675

Buckeye, AZ15 Connell Debra A. 1639665 666

Peoria, AZ16 Brunetti Angela J. 1529857 665

Phoenix, AZ16 Lord Colleen M. 1572126 665

Laveen, AZ18 Hand Annette K. 1585814 656

Peoria, AZ19 Alexander Katharine L. 1624884 649

Peoria, AZ20 Appleton Kathy 1529857 640

Avondale, AZ21 Ball Jennifer M. 1571311 639

Surprise, AZ22 Bennett Holly L. 1574233 633

Scottsdale, AZ23 Santucci Hattie M. 1580075 631

Phoenix, AZ24 Williams April A. 1639662 628

Peoria, AZ25 Kouri Marie 1529857 616

Glendale, AZ26 Clark Maureen A. 1544668 595

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 159 & Under, Scratch

Fountain Hills, AZ1 Wieking Kim 1626089 552

Laveen, AZ2 Morales Lisa M. 1585814 542

Glendale, AZ3 Murphy Barbara 1535316 540

Anthem, AZ4 Miller Barbara A. 1568698 526

Phoenix, AZ5 Adams Gissele M. 1639662 521

Phoenix, AZ6 Kroncke Angela A. 1561440 506

Phoenix, AZ7 Dees Lillian 1639663 503

Anthem, AZ8 Davis Lois M. 1568698 489

Peoria, AZ9 Gruber Michelle D. 1624884 472

Laveen, AZ10 Hand Annette K. 1585814 454

Laveen, AZ11 Neuberger Kim J. 1585814 447

Surprise, AZ12 Bennett Brittney L. 1574233 446

Buckeye, AZ13 Connell Debra A. 1639665 442

Fountain Hills, AZ14 Mosbarger Kaitlyn 1626089 436

Peoria, AZ14 Alexander Katharine L. 1624884 436

Surprise, AZ16 Bennett Holly L. 1574233 417

Phoenix, AZ17 Rego Cyndie D. 1561440 415

Phoenix, AZ18 Lord Colleen M. 1572126 412

Phoenix, AZ19 Williams April A. 1639662 407

Peoria, AZ20 Kouri Marie 1529857 406

Scottsdale, AZ21 Santucci Hattie M. 1580075 405
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 159 & Under, Scratch

Peoria, AZ22 Ahrens Cathy 1529857 403

Avondale, AZ23 Ball Jennifer M. 1571311 383

Peoria, AZ24 Appleton Kathy 1529857 381

Glendale, AZ25 Clark Maureen A. 1544668 363

Peoria, AZ26 Brunetti Angela J. 1529857 350

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 160 - 179, Handicapped

Buckeye, AZ1 Markley Carla L. 1639665 772

Phoenix, AZ2 Johnson Cheniqua R. 1639662 742

Scottsdale, AZ3 Skinder Linda 1580075 738

Avondale, AZ4 Perkins Sheila 1571310 729

Buckeye, AZ5 Davis Debbie R. 1632930 728

Avondale, AZ6 Moore Nancy L. 1639667 725

Phoenix, AZ7 Elliott Elaine B. 1561440 721

Scottsdale, AZ8 Robinson Ann D. 1580075 716

Anthem, AZ9 Giles Shirley H. 1568698 706

Scottsdale, AZ10 Taylor Sally A. 1580075 701

Buckeye, AZ11 Arra Gloria A. 1632930 700

Surprise, AZ12 Zimmer Melloni 1574233 699

Buckeye, AZ13 Aemisegger Linda L. 1632930 695

Phoenix, AZ14 Mondlak January M. 1572126 690

Phoenix, AZ15 Spangler Mandy 1639663 687

Glendale, AZ16 Canter Nancy 1535316 676

Glendale, AZ17 Cook Marianne 1544668 647

Phoenix, AZ18 Todd Tricia 1572126 644

Glendale, AZ19 Nitta Tammy A. 1535316 641

Fountain Hills, AZ20 Holmes Danielle 1626089 636

Phoenix, AZ21 Meyer Maureen 1639662 634

Glendale, AZ22 Johnson Linda L. 1535316 627

Laveen, AZ23 Shropshire Christine L. 1585814 623

Phoenix, AZ24 Youngblood Rose M. 1561440 620

Avondale, AZ25 Harkness Donna D. 1571309 619

Phoenix, AZ26 Leuellen-Howle Dawn L. 1639663 617

Avondale, AZ27 Rane Melody A. 1571311 609

Buckeye, AZ28 Michaelson Mary Y. 1632929 593

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 160 - 179, Scratch

Buckeye, AZ1 Markley Carla L. 1639665 613

Avondale, AZ2 Perkins Sheila 1571310 592

Phoenix, AZ3 Johnson Cheniqua R. 1639662 570

Phoenix, AZ3 Elliott Elaine B. 1561440 570

Buckeye, AZ5 Davis Debbie R. 1632930 564

Buckeye, AZ6 Arra Gloria A. 1632930 563
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 160 - 179, Scratch

Avondale, AZ7 Moore Nancy L. 1639667 558

Scottsdale, AZ8 Skinder Linda 1580075 552

Buckeye, AZ9 Aemisegger Linda L. 1632930 547

Surprise, AZ10 Zimmer Melloni 1574233 543

Phoenix, AZ11 Spangler Mandy 1639663 534

Anthem, AZ11 Giles Shirley H. 1568698 534

Scottsdale, AZ13 Robinson Ann D. 1580075 530

Scottsdale, AZ14 Taylor Sally A. 1580075 523

Glendale, AZ14 Canter Nancy 1535316 523

Phoenix, AZ16 Mondlak January M. 1572126 504

Phoenix, AZ17 Meyer Maureen 1639662 497

Phoenix, AZ18 Todd Tricia 1572126 482

Glendale, AZ19 Johnson Linda L. 1535316 479

Laveen, AZ20 Shropshire Christine L. 1585814 478

Glendale, AZ21 Cook Marianne 1544668 477

Avondale, AZ22 Harkness Donna D. 1571309 474

Glendale, AZ22 Nitta Tammy A. 1535316 474

Avondale, AZ24 Rane Melody A. 1571311 469

Fountain Hills, AZ24 Holmes Danielle 1626089 469

Phoenix, AZ26 Leuellen-Howle Dawn L. 1639663 464

Phoenix, AZ27 Youngblood Rose M. 1561440 434

Buckeye, AZ28 Michaelson Mary Y. 1632929 423

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 180 & Over, Handicapped

Avondale, AZ1 Echeverria Sonja Y. 1571308 811

Scottsdale, AZ2 Zweig Leah R. 1639666 787

Maricopa, AZ3 Hanna Arica M. 1639664 776

Avondale, AZ4 Sullivan Christina L. 1639667 760

Avondale, AZ5 Summers-Franklin Lora A. 1571309 737

Buckeye, AZ6 Mazzulla Denise L. 1632929 734

Fountain Hills, AZ7 Watts Darlene 1626089 733

Avondale, AZ8 Wilson Barbara J. 1639667 728

Avondale, AZ9 Olson Melanie M. 1639667 721

Maricopa, AZ10 Lueck Megan 1639664 718

Avondale, AZ11 Kisgen Britt C. 1571310 717

Avondale, AZ12 Zemelka Chelsea L. 1571309 713

Buckeye, AZ13 Schenk Lisa 1639665 712

Maricopa, AZ14 Wolfe Angela 1639664 710

Phoenix, AZ15 Tucci Sabrina G. 1639663 709

Avondale, AZ16 Smith Jacqueline T. 1571308 703

Surprise, AZ17 LaChance Nicole A. 1574233 694

Cave Creek, AZ17 Brickey Jana R. 1554486 694

Avondale, AZ19 Smith Mary A. 1571310 690

Buckeye, AZ20 West Mari J. 1632933 688
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 180 & Over, Handicapped

Avondale, AZ21 Kozak Alison R. 1571308 685

Cave Creek, AZ22 Marschke Rosine C. 1554486 680

Avondale, AZ23 Higgins Jeanette 1571311 670

Avondale, AZ23 Bounds Dawn 1571309 670

Buckeye, AZ25 Williams Lori L. 1632930 661

Anthem, AZ26 Holden Dorothy A. 1568698 658

Avondale, AZ27 Seiler Kippy 1571311 655

Buckeye, AZ28 Williams Pat A. 1632933 649

Avondale, AZ29 Levine Donna L. 1571310 638

Scottsdale, AZ30 De Marco Chris 1639666 630

Phoenix, AZ31 McClellan Bria A. 1572126 614

Avondale, AZ32 Braverman Shirley 1571308 606

Buckeye, AZ33 Roybal Laura G. 1632929 595

Buckeye, AZ34 Reygaert Melissa S. 1632929 593

Maricopa, AZ35 Calderon Brandi L. 1639664 573

Buckeye, AZ36 Wheeler Chrissy D. 1639665 549

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 180 & Over, Scratch

Maricopa, AZ1 Hanna Arica M. 1639664 709

Avondale, AZ2 Echeverria Sonja Y. 1571308 698

Scottsdale, AZ3 Zweig Leah R. 1639666 688

Avondale, AZ4 Summers-Franklin Lora A. 1571309 665

Maricopa, AZ5 Lueck Megan 1639664 654

Avondale, AZ6 Olson Melanie M. 1639667 632

Avondale, AZ7 Sullivan Christina L. 1639667 631

Avondale, AZ8 Wilson Barbara J. 1639667 629

Cave Creek, AZ8 Marschke Rosine C. 1554486 629

Buckeye, AZ8 Mazzulla Denise L. 1632929 629

Maricopa, AZ11 Wolfe Angela 1639664 619

Avondale, AZ12 Smith Mary A. 1571310 615

Fountain Hills, AZ13 Watts Darlene 1626089 612

Avondale, AZ14 Zemelka Chelsea L. 1571309 611

Avondale, AZ15 Smith Jacqueline T. 1571308 609

Avondale, AZ16 Kozak Alison R. 1571308 602

Buckeye, AZ17 Schenk Lisa 1639665 599

Buckeye, AZ18 West Mari J. 1632933 594

Buckeye, AZ19 Williams Lori L. 1632930 591

Surprise, AZ20 LaChance Nicole A. 1574233 589

Avondale, AZ21 Kisgen Britt C. 1571310 582

Avondale, AZ22 Bounds Dawn 1571309 579

Phoenix, AZ23 Tucci Sabrina G. 1639663 577

Maricopa, AZ24 Calderon Brandi L. 1639664 573

Cave Creek, AZ25 Brickey Jana R. 1554486 570

Avondale, AZ26 Higgins Jeanette 1571311 565
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, 180 & Over, Scratch

Avondale, AZ27 Braverman Shirley 1571308 547

Buckeye, AZ28 Williams Pat A. 1632933 541

Anthem, AZ29 Holden Dorothy A. 1568698 534

Scottsdale, AZ30 De Marco Chris 1639666 531

Avondale, AZ31 Seiler Kippy 1571311 520

Phoenix, AZ32 McClellan Bria A. 1572126 517

Avondale, AZ33 Levine Donna L. 1571310 514

Buckeye, AZ34 Reygaert Melissa S. 1632929 507

Buckeye, AZ35 Roybal Laura G. 1632929 493

Buckeye, AZ36 Wheeler Chrissy D. 1639665 417

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 159 & Below, Scratch

Glendale, AZ1 Murphy Barbara 1535316 1,565

Phoenix, AZ2 Dees Lillian 1639663 1,514 *

Surprise, AZ3 Bennett Brittney L. 1574233 1,496

Fountain Hills, AZ4 Wieking Kim 1626089 1,484 *

Anthem, AZ5 Miller Barbara A. 1568698 1,446 *

Laveen, AZ5 Morales Lisa M. 1585814 1,446

Phoenix, AZ7 Adams Gissele M. 1639662 1,440

Phoenix, AZ8 Kroncke Angela A. 1561440 1,389 *

Anthem, AZ9 Davis Lois M. 1568698 1,387 *

Laveen, AZ10 Hand Annette K. 1585814 1,379

Surprise, AZ11 Bennett Holly L. 1574233 1,372

Peoria, AZ12 Kouri Marie 1529857 1,370 *

Phoenix, AZ13 Williams April A. 1639662 1,361

Scottsdale, AZ14 Santucci Hattie M. 1580075 1,354

Laveen, AZ15 Neuberger Kim J. 1585814 1,341

Buckeye, AZ16 Connell Debra A. 1639665 1,307 *

Avondale, AZ17 Ball Jennifer M. 1571311 1,273

Fountain Hills, AZ18 Mosbarger Kaitlyn 1626089 1,261 *

Phoenix, AZ19 Rego Cyndie D. 1561440 1,252 *

Phoenix, AZ20 Lord Colleen M. 1572126 1,248

Peoria, AZ21 Appleton Kathy 1529857 1,192 *

Peoria, AZ22 Ahrens Cathy 1529857 1,157 *

Peoria, AZ23 Brunetti Angela J. 1529857 1,077 *

Peoria, AZ24 Gruber Michelle D. 1624884 881 *

Peoria, AZ25 Alexander Katharine L. 1624884 868 *

Glendale, AZ26 Clark Maureen A. 1544668 747 *

Cave Creek, AZ27 Cirigliano Mandy E. 1554486 433 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 160-179, Scratch

Avondale, AZ1 Perkins Sheila 1571310 1,785

Buckeye, AZ2 Markley Carla L. 1639665 1,753 *
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 160-179, Scratch

Buckeye, AZ3 Arra Gloria A. 1632930 1,735

Phoenix, AZ4 Elliott Elaine B. 1561440 1,682 *

Phoenix, AZ5 Spangler Mandy 1639663 1,646 *

Surprise, AZ6 Zimmer Melloni 1574233 1,633

Phoenix, AZ7 Johnson Cheniqua R. 1639662 1,621

Laveen, AZ8 Shropshire Christine L. 1585814 1,609

Scottsdale, AZ9 Taylor Sally A. 1580075 1,601

Scottsdale, AZ10 Skinder Linda 1580075 1,585

Phoenix, AZ11 Meyer Maureen 1639662 1,574

Glendale, AZ12 Canter Nancy 1535316 1,571

Buckeye, AZ12 Aemisegger Linda L. 1632930 1,571

Avondale, AZ14 Rane Melody A. 1571311 1,569

Avondale, AZ15 Moore Nancy L. 1639667 1,563

Scottsdale, AZ16 Robinson Ann D. 1580075 1,545

Phoenix, AZ16 Leuellen-Howle Dawn L. 1639663 1,545

Buckeye, AZ18 Davis Debbie R. 1632930 1,544

Glendale, AZ19 Johnson Linda L. 1535316 1,542

Glendale, AZ20 Nitta Tammy A. 1535316 1,531

Anthem, AZ21 Giles Shirley H. 1568698 1,504 *

Avondale, AZ22 Harkness Donna D. 1571309 1,423

Buckeye, AZ23 Michaelson Mary Y. 1632929 1,412

Phoenix, AZ24 Mondlak January M. 1572126 1,403

Phoenix, AZ25 Youngblood Rose M. 1561440 1,379 *

Fountain Hills, AZ26 Holmes Danielle 1626089 1,368 *

Phoenix, AZ27 Todd Tricia 1572126 1,345

Glendale, AZ28 Cook Marianne 1544668 846 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 180 & Above, Scratch

Maricopa, AZ1 Hanna Arica M. 1639664 2,042

Buckeye, AZ2 Mazzulla Denise L. 1632929 1,921

Avondale, AZ3 Zemelka Chelsea L. 1571309 1,917

Maricopa, AZ4 Lueck Megan 1639664 1,914

Cave Creek, AZ5 Marschke Rosine C. 1554486 1,841

Avondale, AZ6 Olson Melanie M. 1639667 1,840

Avondale, AZ7 Summers-Franklin Lora A. 1571309 1,826

Maricopa, AZ8 Calderon Brandi L. 1639664 1,804

Maricopa, AZ9 Wolfe Angela 1639664 1,779

Avondale, AZ10 Echeverria Sonja Y. 1571308 1,768

Avondale, AZ11 Braverman Shirley 1571308 1,759

Avondale, AZ12 Smith Mary A. 1571310 1,758

Avondale, AZ12 Higgins Jeanette 1571311 1,758

Cave Creek, AZ14 Brickey Jana R. 1554486 1,747

Buckeye, AZ15 Schenk Lisa 1639665 1,744 *

Avondale, AZ16 Bounds Dawn 1571309 1,743
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 180 & Above, Scratch

Avondale, AZ17 Wilson Barbara J. 1639667 1,740

Scottsdale, AZ18 De Marco Chris 1639666 1,711

Avondale, AZ19 Sullivan Christina L. 1639667 1,707

Buckeye, AZ20 Williams Lori L. 1632930 1,706

Avondale, AZ20 Kozak Alison R. 1571308 1,706

Surprise, AZ22 LaChance Nicole A. 1574233 1,702

Phoenix, AZ23 Tucci Sabrina G. 1639663 1,676

Avondale, AZ24 Levine Donna L. 1571310 1,667

Avondale, AZ25 Kisgen Britt C. 1571310 1,643

Fountain Hills, AZ25 Watts Darlene 1626089 1,643 *

Phoenix, AZ27 McClellan Bria A. 1572126 1,634

Avondale, AZ28 Smith Jacqueline T. 1571308 1,619

Anthem, AZ29 Holden Dorothy A. 1568698 1,553 *

Buckeye, AZ30 Reygaert Melissa S. 1632929 1,533

Buckeye, AZ31 Roybal Laura G. 1632929 1,528

Avondale, AZ32 Seiler Kippy 1571311 1,501

Buckeye, AZ33 Wheeler Chrissy D. 1639665 1,371 *

Scottsdale, AZ34 Zweig Leah R. 1639666 1,241 *

Buckeye, AZ35 West Mari J. 1632933 1,204 *

Buckeye, AZ36 Williams Pat A. 1632933 1,005 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 159 & Below, Handicapped

Surprise, AZ1 Bennett Brittney L. 1574233 2,183

Phoenix, AZ2 Dees Lillian 1639663 2,144

Glendale, AZ3 Murphy Barbara 1535316 2,138

Fountain Hills, AZ4 Wieking Kim 1626089 2,099

Laveen, AZ5 Neuberger Kim J. 1585814 2,085

Anthem, AZ6 Miller Barbara A. 1568698 2,067

Phoenix, AZ7 Rego Cyndie D. 1561440 2,053

Phoenix, AZ8 Kroncke Angela A. 1561440 2,052

Fountain Hills, AZ9 Mosbarger Kaitlyn 1626089 2,044

Avondale, AZ10 Ball Jennifer M. 1571311 2,041

Anthem, AZ10 Davis Lois M. 1568698 2,041

Scottsdale, AZ12 Santucci Hattie M. 1580075 2,032

Phoenix, AZ13 Adams Gissele M. 1639662 2,031

Peoria, AZ14 Ahrens Cathy 1529857 2,030

Phoenix, AZ15 Williams April A. 1639662 2,024

Peoria, AZ16 Brunetti Angela J. 1529857 2,022

Surprise, AZ17 Bennett Holly L. 1574233 2,020

Laveen, AZ18 Morales Lisa M. 1585814 2,019

Phoenix, AZ19 Lord Colleen M. 1572126 2,007

Peoria, AZ20 Kouri Marie 1529857 2,000

Laveen, AZ21 Hand Annette K. 1585814 1,985

Buckeye, AZ22 Connell Debra A. 1639665 1,979
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 159 & Below, Handicapped

Peoria, AZ23 Appleton Kathy 1529857 1,969

Peoria, AZ24 Gruber Michelle D. 1624884 1,307

Peoria, AZ25 Alexander Katharine L. 1624884 1,294

Glendale, AZ26 Clark Maureen A. 1544668 1,211

Cave Creek, AZ27 Cirigliano Mandy E. 1554486 724

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 160-179, Handicapped

Buckeye, AZ1 Markley Carla L. 1639665 2,262

Avondale, AZ2 Perkins Sheila 1571310 2,196

Buckeye, AZ3 Arra Gloria A. 1632930 2,146

Scottsdale, AZ4 Skinder Linda 1580075 2,143

Phoenix, AZ5 Johnson Cheniqua R. 1639662 2,137

Phoenix, AZ6 Elliott Elaine B. 1561440 2,135

Scottsdale, AZ6 Taylor Sally A. 1580075 2,135

Phoenix, AZ8 Spangler Mandy 1639663 2,105

Scottsdale, AZ9 Robinson Ann D. 1580075 2,103

Surprise, AZ10 Zimmer Melloni 1574233 2,101

Avondale, AZ11 Moore Nancy L. 1639667 2,064

Laveen, AZ12 Shropshire Christine L. 1585814 2,044

Buckeye, AZ13 Davis Debbie R. 1632930 2,036

Glendale, AZ14 Nitta Tammy A. 1535316 2,032

Glendale, AZ15 Canter Nancy 1535316 2,030

Anthem, AZ16 Giles Shirley H. 1568698 2,020

Buckeye, AZ17 Aemisegger Linda L. 1632930 2,015

Phoenix, AZ18 Leuellen-Howle Dawn L. 1639663 2,004

Avondale, AZ19 Rane Melody A. 1571311 1,989

Glendale, AZ20 Johnson Linda L. 1535316 1,986

Phoenix, AZ21 Meyer Maureen 1639662 1,985

Phoenix, AZ22 Mondlak January M. 1572126 1,961

Phoenix, AZ23 Youngblood Rose M. 1561440 1,937

Buckeye, AZ24 Michaelson Mary Y. 1632929 1,922

Fountain Hills, AZ25 Holmes Danielle 1626089 1,869

Avondale, AZ26 Harkness Donna D. 1571309 1,858

Phoenix, AZ27 Todd Tricia 1572126 1,831

Glendale, AZ28 Cook Marianne 1544668 1,186

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 180 & Above, Handicapped

Maricopa, AZ1 Hanna Arica M. 1639664 2,243

Buckeye, AZ2 Mazzulla Denise L. 1632929 2,236

Avondale, AZ3 Zemelka Chelsea L. 1571309 2,223

Cave Creek, AZ4 Brickey Jana R. 1554486 2,119 *

Avondale, AZ5 Olson Melanie M. 1639667 2,107

Avondale, AZ5 Echeverria Sonja Y. 1571308 2,107
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, 180 & Above, Handicapped

Maricopa, AZ7 Lueck Megan 1639664 2,106

Avondale, AZ8 Sullivan Christina L. 1639667 2,094

Buckeye, AZ9 Schenk Lisa 1639665 2,083

Avondale, AZ10 Higgins Jeanette 1571311 2,073

Phoenix, AZ11 Tucci Sabrina G. 1639663 2,072

Maricopa, AZ12 Wolfe Angela 1639664 2,052

Avondale, AZ13 Kisgen Britt C. 1571310 2,048

Avondale, AZ14 Summers-Franklin Lora A. 1571309 2,042

Avondale, AZ15 Levine Donna L. 1571310 2,039

Avondale, AZ16 Wilson Barbara J. 1639667 2,037

Surprise, AZ17 LaChance Nicole A. 1574233 2,017

Avondale, AZ18 Bounds Dawn 1571309 2,016

Scottsdale, AZ19 De Marco Chris 1639666 2,008

Fountain Hills, AZ20 Watts Darlene 1626089 2,006

Cave Creek, AZ21 Marschke Rosine C. 1554486 1,994

Avondale, AZ22 Smith Mary A. 1571310 1,983

Avondale, AZ23 Kozak Alison R. 1571308 1,955

Avondale, AZ24 Braverman Shirley 1571308 1,936

Phoenix, AZ25 McClellan Bria A. 1572126 1,925

Anthem, AZ25 Holden Dorothy A. 1568698 1,925

Buckeye, AZ27 Williams Lori L. 1632930 1,916

Avondale, AZ28 Seiler Kippy 1571311 1,906

Avondale, AZ29 Smith Jacqueline T. 1571308 1,901

Buckeye, AZ30 Roybal Laura G. 1632929 1,834

Maricopa, AZ31 Calderon Brandi L. 1639664 1,804

Buckeye, AZ32 Reygaert Melissa S. 1632929 1,791

Buckeye, AZ33 Wheeler Chrissy D. 1639665 1,767

Scottsdale, AZ34 Zweig Leah R. 1639666 1,439 *

Buckeye, AZ35 West Mari J. 1632933 1,392 *

Buckeye, AZ36 Williams Pat A. 1632933 1,221 *
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